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M arissa  C rouch321
ASI - Ke lle r

9.300 9.650 9.9509.900 38.800
6T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Josephine  Be lling261
ASI - Rockwall

9.500 9.350 9.9009.400 38.150
1T 7T 15T 2 2 

2 

Rylee  Ca rte r320
ASI - Ke lle r

8.600 9.600 9.7009.800 37.700
48T 3 3 5T 3T

3T

Khloe  Kla fka147
ASI - C ypress

9.400 9.500 9.4009.400 37.700
3T 4 16T 15T 4T

4T

Lauren Kurz148
ASI - C ypress

9.300 9.400 9.2509.650 37.600
7T 6 4 30T 5 

5 

Isabe l W r ight324
ASI - Ke lle r

9.000 9.100 9.7509.550 37.400
14T 22T 5T 4 6 

6 

F iona  Va ldez199
ASI - Lakewood

9.300 9.100 9.4009.500 37.300
8T 23T 7T 16T 7 

7 

Anim e Redm on150
ASI - C ypress

9.200 9.350 9.3509.250 37.150
10* 8* 23T 19T 8T

8T

Nadiyah Je te r145
ASI - C ypress

9.200 9.350 9.3009.300 37.150
11* 9* 20T 24T 9T

9T

Baylee  Jones323
ASI - Ke lle r

8.100 9.300 9.70010.000 37.100
88T 13T 1 6T 10 

10 

Chloe  Nee l189
ASI - Lakewood

8.700 9.650 9.6009.000 36.950
38T 2T 42T 8T 11 

11 

Elise  Dunn110
ASI - A llen

9.000 9.000 9.6009.250 36.850
15T 31T 24T 9T 12T

12T

Adr iana  A sencio211
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 9.300 9.3009.450 36.850
25T 14T 10T 25T 13T

13T

Elise  Forte ith248
ASI - Plano W est

9.400 8.900 9.2509.300 36.850
4T 39T 21T 31T 14T

14T

T r inity Fuentes241
ASI - Plano W est

8.800 9.250 9.5509.200 36.800
26T 16T 30T 10 15 

15 

Br ie lle  W ilson129
ASI - A rlington

8.600 9.350 9.3509.450 36.750
49T 10T 11T 20T 16T

16T

A lexandra  Keck196
ASI - Lakewood

9.350 9.000 9.0009.400 36.750
5 32T 17T 45T 17T

17T

Hannah Haynes249
ASI - Plano W est

9.200 8.400 9.5009.500 36.600
12T 58T 8T 11T 18T

18T

Bradlee  Dulaney322
ASI - Ke lle r

8.400 9.450 9.3009.450 36.600
73T 5 12T 26T 19T

19T

Fabio la  Córdova-R ive ra143
ASI - C ypress

9.500 9.000 9.8508.100 36.450
2T 33T 87T 3 20 

20 

M ackenz ie  Dow ning240
ASI - Plano W est

8.700 9.000 9.7009.000 36.400
39T 34T 43T 7T 21 

21 

Brooklyn Ells trom144
ASI - C ypress

9.000 9.250 9.3508.750 36.350
16T 17T 65T 21T 22 

22 

C la ire  M urray198
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 9.200 9.5008.700 36.300
20T 19T 69T 12T 23T

23T

Capr iana  Jennings188
ASI - Lakewood

8.750 8.700 9.4009.450 36.300
37 45T 13T 17T 24T

24T
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Aar ie l Gom ez213
ASI - Mesquite

8.400 9.050 9.3509.450 36.250
74T 30 14T 22T 25 

25 

V iviana  Loera265
ASI - Rockwall

8.600 8.600 9.5009.500 36.200
50T 49T 9T 13T 26T

26T

Isabe lla  Kapplinger146
ASI - C ypress

8.800 9.000 9.3009.100 36.200
27T 35T 36T 27T 27T

27T

Hayden Jam es250
ASI - Plano W est

9.300 8.300 9.0009.550 36.150
9T 64T 6T 46* 28T

28T

M adison W ong191
ASI - Lakewood

8.800 9.350 9.0009.000 36.150
28T 11T 44T 47* 29T

29T

S car le tt Da ly186
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 9.150 9.3008.800 36.150
21T 21 64 28T 30T

30T

Gia  T hom pson128
ASI - A rlington

8.700 9.100 9.1009.200 36.100
40T 24T 31T 38T 31 

31 

Harper Lile s168
ASI - F irewhee l

9.200 8.400 9.0009.350 35.950
13T 59T 18T 48T 32 

32 

Gracie  David231
ASI - Plano W est

8.600 9.100 9.2009.000 35.900
51* 25T 45T 33T 33*

33*

A ins le igh Dillow193
ASI - Lakewood

8.600 9.000 9.1009.200 35.900
52* 36T 32T 39T 34*

34*

M ae R ive ra115
ASI - A llen

8.200 9.100 9.3509.100 35.750
83T 26T 37T 23T 35T

35T

M akayla  T hornton245
ASI - Plano W est

8.800 8.700 9.0009.250 35.750
29T 46T 25T 49T 36T

36T

Eve lyn Ellington124
ASI - A rlington

8.400 9.250 9.0509.000 35.700
75T 18T 46T 44 37T

37T

Kae ley New som e162
ASI - F irewhee l

8.700 9.100 9.2008.700 35.700
41T 27T 70T 34T 38T

38T

Penny Phan173
ASI - F irewhee l

8.500 9.350 8.5509.250 35.650
62T 12T 26T 80T 39T

39T

Bla ir  Biggs131
ASI - A rlington

9.000 8.500 9.1009.050 35.650
17T 53T 41 40T 40T

40T

Essence  Rush238
ASI - Plano W est

8.000 9.100 9.2009.300 35.600
92T 28T 22T 35T 41 

41 

Anaysha  S uryaw anshi116
ASI - A llen

8.800 8.700 8.9009.100 35.500
30T 47T 38T 54T 42 

42 

Laney M ille r197
ASI - Lakewood

8.700 9.200 9.0008.550 35.450
42T 20T 76T 50T 43T

43T

C la ire  Gould232
ASI - Plano W est

8.500 9.100 8.8509.000 35.450
63T 29T 47T 64T 44T

44T

Is la  F ie lde r187
ASI - Lakewood

8.600 8.900 9.1008.850 35.450
53T 40T 58T 41T 45T

45T

M ar low  C row e ll192
ASI - Lakewood

9.000 7.800 9.4509.100 35.350
18T 83T 39T 14 46T

46T

Em ily Joyner263
ASI - Rockwall

8.600 8.300 9.3009.150 35.350
54T 65T 34T 29T 47T

47T

Abby Fox167
ASI - F irewhee l

8.650 8.800 8.6509.250 35.350
46T 43T 27T 75T 48T

48T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : A S I  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 2 2  T G G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
A pr  23-24, 2022

Page:  3
P rin te d : 4 /2 4 /2 0 2 2  1 1 :3 5 :2 1  A M

W ome n /  1 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Annabe lle  W e lls239
ASI - Plano W est

8.500 9.000 8.6009.150 35.250
64T 37T 35T 77T 49 

49 

Dylan He ikkinen262
ASI - Rockwall

8.900 8.400 9.4008.500 35.200
22T 60T 78 18T 50 

50 

A laynna  Pe te rs149
ASI - C ypress

8.600 8.550 9.1508.850 35.150
55T 52 59T 36T 51 

51 

M e lody M anzano125
ASI - A rlington

8.500 8.400 8.9009.250 35.050
65T 61T 28T 55T 52T

52T

A 'M yah Livingston264
ASI - Rockwall

8.400 8.500 9.1509.000 35.050
76* 54T 48* 37T 53T

53T

M yers  S pencer190
ASI - Lakewood

8.650 8.300 9.1009.000 35.050
47T 66T 49* 42T 54T

54T

Raegan S im pson164
ASI - F irewhee l

8.400 8.900 8.7509.000 35.050
77* 41T 50* 68T 55T

55T

Harper Qua lls114
ASI - A llen

8.500 9.300 9.0008.200 35.000
66T 15T 86 51T 56T

56T

Phoebe  Nee l126
ASI - A rlington

8.600 8.500 8.9009.000 35.000
56T 55T 51T 56T 57T

57T

T a lia  S chackm an244
ASI - Plano W est

8.900 8.400 8.9008.750 34.950
23T 62T 66T 57T 58 

58 

Reese  Hervig113
ASI - A llen

8.550 8.300 9.1008.750 34.700
61 67T 67T 43T 59 

59 

Am e lia  T hom as252
ASI - Plano W est

8.600 8.600 8.4509.000 34.650
57T 50T 52T 83T 60 

60 

Abbey Pa rr ish266
ASI - Rockwall

8.100 8.400 9.0009.100 34.600
89T 63T 40T 52T 61 

61 

Jillian M assenga le134
ASI - A rlington

8.500 8.200 8.8509.000 34.550
67T 70* 53T 65T 62T

62T

M olly M a lone236
ASI - Plano W est

8.700 9.000 8.7508.100 34.550
43T 38T 88T 69T 63T

63T

Jess ica  T ucker216
ASI - Mesquite

8.600 8.200 8.9008.850 34.550
58T 69* 60T 58T 64T

64T

M aci Ceniga132
ASI - A rlington

8.800 7.800 8.5509.350 34.500
31T 84T 19T 81T 65 

65 

S kyla r  A llen210
ASI - Mesquite

8.500 7.700 9.0009.250 34.450
68T 87 29T 53T 66T

66T

Ever ly Rasa243
ASI - Plano W est

8.600 8.200 9.2508.400 34.450
59T 71T 79T 32T 67T

67T

Lillian Gira rd112
ASI - A llen

8.800 8.200 8.7008.700 34.400
32T 72T 71T 71T 68 

68 

Lana  Eido166
ASI - F irewhee l

8.900 7.800 8.4509.200 34.350
24T 85T 33T 84T 69T

69T

T eagan O 'Rourke170
ASI - F irewhee l

9.000 7.600 8.9008.850 34.350
19T 88T 61T 59T 70T

70T

Haze l Edstrom194
ASI - Lakewood

8.300 8.900 8.3008.650 34.150
80T 42T 72T 89T 71T

71T

M ade line  M e lugin160
ASI - F irewhee l

8.800 8.600 8.2008.550 34.150
33T 51T 77T 92T 72T

72T
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F lora  Garcia212
ASI - Mesquite

8.600 8.100 8.7508.650 34.100
60T 73T 73T 70T 73 

73 

Cam ile  Gavir ia158
ASI - F irewhee l

8.400 8.500 8.9008.250 34.050
78T 56T 85 60T 74 

74 

Cecily Lancaste r234
ASI - Plano W est

8.500 8.100 8.6508.750 34.000
69T 74T 68T 76T 75 

75 

Easton A llen130
ASI - A rlington

8.300 8.000 8.6009.000 33.900
81T 77T 54T 78T 76 

76 

T aylor  Henderson214
ASI - Mesquite

8.300 8.000 8.6008.850 33.750
82T 78T 62T 79T 77 

77 

Zitla ly Paniagua171
ASI - F irewhee l

8.800 8.100 8.1508.650 33.700
34T 75T 74T 95 78T

78T

Avary Hill159
ASI - F irewhee l

8.200 8.700 8.4008.400 33.700
84T 48T 80T 86T 79T

79T

Cadence  S ta rr127
ASI - A rlington

8.500 8.000 8.8008.350 33.650
70T 79T 82T 66T 80 

80 

M ia  Duran247
ASI - Plano W est

8.700 7.200 8.7009.000 33.600
44* 95 55T 72T 81T

81T

Hannah M ontenegro169
ASI - F irewhee l

8.700 8.300 8.3008.300 33.600
45* 68T 84 90T 82T

82T

Kr ishna  Dunn103
ASI - A llen

8.000 8.000 8.3509.000 33.350
93T 80T 56T 88 83 

83 

Ida  Nem a161
ASI - F irewhee l

8.800 6.700 8.9008.850 33.250
35T 98 63T 61T 84 

84 

Aa liyah Lam  Godfrey133
ASI - A rlington

8.500 6.800 8.9009.000 33.200
71T 96T 57T 62T 85T

85T

A r i Pe te rs242
ASI - Plano W est

8.200 8.500 8.7007.800 33.200
85T 57T 92T 73T 86T

86T

Khloe  S m ith215
ASI - Mesquite

8.100 7.500 8.8008.350 32.750
90T 91T 83T 67T 87 

87 

Ella  Rhue237
ASI - Plano W est

8.400 8.000 8.9007.300 32.600
79T 81T 97 63T 88 

88 

Ka itlyn Cox101
ASI - A llen

8.200 7.400 8.2008.650 32.450
86T 93T 75T 93T 89 

89 

Kennedy Roberts135
ASI - A rlington

8.800 7.800 8.7006.800 32.100
36T 86T 100T 74T 90 

90 

Anna  S zabo107
ASI - A llen

7.800 8.000 8.5507.700 32.050
95 82T 94 82T 91T

91T

Pa lom a Castaneda185
ASI - Lakewood

8.000 7.600 8.4508.000 32.050
94T 89T 89T 85T 92T

92T

T abitha  S te ichen105
ASI - A llen

8.100 7.500 8.2008.000 31.800
91T 92T 90T 94T 93 

93 

Ka idence  Va rne ll165
ASI - F irewhee l

8.450 7.400 8.0507.650 31.550
72 94T 95T 96 94 

94 

A rya  Dunn102
ASI - A llen

7.200 8.800 8.3007.150 31.450
97 44T 98 91T 95 

95 

Drew  W ingfie ld108
ASI - A llen

6.700 7.600 8.4008.400 31.100
101 90T 81T 87T 96 

96 
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Harper S tephens106
ASI - A llen

7.600 6.800 7.8008.000 30.200
96 97T 91T 97 97 

97 

Em m a Perry272
ASI - W oodlands

7.100 8.100 7.1007.650 29.950
98T 76T 96T 98 98 

98 

Aavya  S hashidhar273
ASI - W oodlands

8.200 6.100 6.5007.800 28.600
87T 100 93T 99 99 

99 

S adie  Chapm an270
ASI - W oodlands

7.100 6.200 6.0006.850 26.150
99T 99 99 101 100 

100 

Hadley Dia l271
ASI - W oodlands

7.000 5.300 6.4006.800 25.500
100 101 101T 100 101 

101 
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Gabr ie la  Ca r los151
ASI - C ypress

9.700 9.700 9.9009.700 39.000
1T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Goldie  Chr is topher327
ASI - Ke lle r

9.300 9.300 9.5509.700 37.850
8T 15T 5T 4T 2 

2 

Hope  W hite332
ASI - Ke lle r

9.100 9.450 9.5009.550 37.600
12T 7 12 7T 3 

3 

Ade line  F lack201
ASI - Lakewood

9.200 9.400 9.4009.400 37.400
10T 8T 23T 14T 4 

4 

Kendra  Rose156
ASI - C ypress

9.100 9.200 9.6009.450 37.350
13T 18T 17T 2T 5 

5 

Lue lla  T obin268
ASI - Rockwall

9.100 9.600 9.3509.150 37.200
14T 2 44T 18 6 

6 

Hannah S tevens267
ASI - Rockwall

8.400 9.500 9.4509.800 37.150
72T 3T 2* 9T 7T

7T

M egan Nguyen258
ASI - Plano W est

9.000 9.350 9.0009.800 37.150
25T 12T 3* 40T 8T

8T

Br ianna  Diaz276
ASI - W oodlands

9.550 9.100 9.2009.300 37.150
4 23T 31T 23T 9T

9T

M ila  M cPherson288
ASI - W oodlands

9.600 9.050 9.4009.050 37.100
3 34T 51T 15T 10T

10T

Kam ila  A li A bda lla217
ASI - Mesquite

9.100 9.400 9.5009.100 37.100
15T 9T 46T 8T 11T

11T

T as ia  De  La  Fuente224
ASI - Mesquite

8.850 9.400 9.1509.500 36.900
40 10T 13T 25T 12 

12 

Lily Re lyea207
ASI - Lakewood

9.100 8.700 9.4509.600 36.850
16T 52T 9T 10T 13T

13T

S car le tt W inkle r209
ASI - Lakewood

8.500 9.500 9.4009.450 36.850
66T 4T 18T 16* 14T

14T

Anna  Phillips206
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 9.250 9.4009.300 36.850
32T 17 32T 17* 15T

15T

Corazon Lea l154
ASI - C ypress

9.000 9.350 9.1509.300 36.800
26T 13T 33T 26T 16 

16 

A r iana  Ruiz220
ASI - Mesquite

9.100 9.200 9.0009.450 36.750
18* 19T 19T 41T 17T

17T

M aggie  Nguyen257
ASI - Plano W est

9.100 9.100 9.3009.250 36.750
17* 24T 36T 19T 18T

18T

M yka  Rothle in259
ASI - Plano W est

8.750 9.000 9.3009.650 36.700
46 36T 6T 20T 19T

19T

M olly S tunkard178
ASI - F irewhee l

8.900 9.100 9.1009.600 36.700
33T 25T 10T 29T 20T

20T

Lylah M ckeehan278
ASI - W oodlands

9.400 9.500 8.9008.900 36.700
6T 5T 62T 47T 21T

21T

Gianna  Ehir im328
ASI - Ke lle r

8.800 9.400 9.0009.450 36.650
41T 11T 20T 42T 22 

22 

Fa ith Revo lor io226
ASI - Mesquite

8.800 9.350 9.0509.400 36.600
42T 14T 24T 34T 23 

23 

M ackenz ie  Kao202
ASI - Lakewood

8.600 8.900 9.2009.850 36.550
59T 43T 1 24T 24T

24T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : A S I  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 2 2  T G G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
A pr  23-24, 2022

Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /2 4 /2 0 2 2  2 :1 5 :2 3  P M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Blake  Kr ieg330
ASI - Ke lle r

8.700 9.100 9.5509.200 36.550
47T 26T 40T 5T 25T

25T

Kylie  Kla fka153
ASI - C ypress

9.050 8.600 9.4509.400 36.500
23T 57T 25T 11T 26 

26 

Peyton Gill329
ASI - Ke lle r

8.700 8.700 9.6009.450 36.450
48T 53T 21T 3T 27 

27 

Kacie  W ichert184
ASI - F irewhee l

8.700 8.600 9.3009.650 36.250
49T 58T 7T 21T 28T

28T

Ashlynn Kess277
ASI - W oodlands

9.000 9.500 8.9008.850 36.250
27T 6T 64T 48T 29T

29T

Hope  M artin203
ASI - Lakewood

9.100 9.000 9.1509.000 36.250
19T 37T 57T 27T 30T

30T

S ophia  Hill120
ASI - A llen

9.100 8.650 8.9009.500 36.150
20T 56 14T 49T 31 

31 

M organ Grubbs182
ASI - F irewhee l

8.900 8.900 8.7009.600 36.100
34T 44T 11T 60T 32T

32T

Kylie  Grant139
ASI - A rlington

8.500 8.800 9.4509.350 36.100
67T 48T 28T 12T 33T

33T

Butte rfly Kennedy255
ASI - Plano W est

8.800 9.100 9.0009.200 36.100
43T 27T 41T 43T 34T

34T

Kentley Lynch122
ASI - A llen

8.600 9.150 8.7509.500 36.000
60T 20T 15T 56T 35T

35T

Fe lic ity Cam pbe ll181
ASI - F irewhee l

8.900 9.000 8.7009.400 36.000
35T 38T 26T 61T 36T

36T

S am ira  M cFar land123
ASI - A llen

9.000 8.900 9.0509.050 36.000
28T 45T 52T 35T 37T

37T

Jasm ine  W a lke r222
ASI - Mesquite

8.300 9.000 9.3009.350 35.950
78T 39T 29T 22T 38T

38T

Evange line  Gira rd119
ASI - A llen

8.900 9.100 8.8509.100 35.950
36T 28T 47T 51T 39T

39T

Kyle igh Faulkner175
ASI - F irewhee l

9.700 8.700 8.6508.850 35.900
2T 54T 65T 62T 40 

40 

Rylie  Ra ins183
ASI - F irewhee l

9.100 8.300 8.8009.650 35.850
21T 72T 8T 54T 41T

41T

Harper Navarre205
ASI - Lakewood

8.700 9.100 9.0509.000 35.850
50T 29T 58T 36T 42T

42T

O livia  Cabra les218
ASI - Mesquite

8.700 8.700 9.0009.400 35.800
51T 55T 27T 44T 43T

43T

Fa izah S a lam i221
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 9.150 9.1008.550 35.800
29T 21T 76 30T 44T

44T

M e lanie  T orres331
ASI - Ke lle r

8.300 9.000 9.0509.350 35.700
79T 40T 30T 37T 45 

45 

Anna  Gee315
PAW

8.400 8.300 9.4509.500 35.650
73T 73T 16T 13T 46T

46T

Annabe lle  Ce lone326
ASI - Ke lle r

8.600 8.800 9.0509.200 35.650
61T 49T 42T 38T 47T

47T

London S tew art229
ASI - Mesquite

8.700 9.100 8.5509.200 35.550
52T 30T 43T 66* 48T

48T
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S abr ina  Birdw e ll180
ASI - F irewhee l

9.000 9.000 8.5509.000 35.550
30T 41T 59T 67* 49T

49T

Em m a T ran179
ASI - F irewhee l

9.200 8.550 8.3009.450 35.500
11T 61T 22T 79T 50T

50T

R iley Green225
ASI - Mesquite

8.700 9.300 8.5009.000 35.500
53T 16T 60T 69T 51T

51T

Guada lupe  Rodr iguez228
ASI - Mesquite

9.050 9.150 8.1509.100 35.450
24T 22T 48T 83 52T

52T

A lexa  Ca lde ron223
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 9.050 8.4009.000 35.450
31T 35T 61T 77 53T

53T

A lyssa  Ba llew136
ASI - A rlington

8.700 8.600 8.8509.250 35.400
55* 60* 37T 52T 54T

54T

Lakinz ie  Connor152
ASI - C ypress

8.700 8.600 9.0509.050 35.400
54* 59* 53T 39T 55T

55T

Regina  S ie rra282
ASI - W oodlands

8.700 9.100 8.8508.700 35.350
56T 31T 69T 53T 56 

56 

M adison Edger ley118
ASI - A llen

8.600 8.500 8.9009.300 35.300
62T 63T 34T 50T 57 

57 

W innie  Guttenberg313
PAW

9.400 7.500 9.1009.250 35.250
7T 83T 38T 31* 58T

58T

S loane  W illiam son208
ASI - Lakewood

8.400 9.100 9.1008.650 35.250
74T 32T 73T 32* 59T

59T

Aubrey C zeka j254
ASI - Plano W est

8.700 8.900 9.1508.450 35.200
57T 46T 80T 28T 60 

60 

Hannah M edina279
ASI - W oodlands

9.100 8.200 8.7509.050 35.100
22T 76T 54T 57T 61 

61 

M ugdha  T e lrandhe312
PAW

9.450 7.800 8.7509.050 35.050
5 81 55T 58T 62 

62 

Gracie  S pence289
ASI - W oodlands

8.300 9.100 9.1008.500 35.000
80T 33T 77T 33T 63 

63 

S ophie  Pe rry281
ASI - W oodlands

8.800 8.800 8.6508.700 34.950
44T 50T 70T 63T 64 

64 

Lilly O tenti176
ASI - F irewhee l

8.900 8.400 8.5009.100 34.900
37T 69T 49T 70T 65 

65 

Lillie  T aylor142
ASI - A rlington

8.500 9.000 9.5507.800 34.850
68T 42T 89 6T 66T

66T

Em ry Da lton285
ASI - W oodlands

8.600 8.550 9.0008.700 34.850
63T 62T 71T 45T 67T

67T

Kae lly Lopez140
ASI - A rlington

8.600 8.500 8.6009.100 34.800
64T 64T 50T 64T 68 

68 

Kyra  Jones121
ASI - A llen

8.500 8.200 8.7509.050 34.500
69T 77T 56T 59T 69T

69T

V ictor ia  S heple r141
ASI - A rlington

8.800 8.400 8.5008.800 34.500
45T 70T 66T 71T 70T

70T

Ada lyn S m ith260
ASI - Plano W est

8.200 8.200 8.8009.150 34.350
82T 78T 45T 55T 71 

71 

S ophia  Ca rte r325
ASI - Ke lle r

8.200 7.700 9.0009.300 34.200
83T 82 35T 46T 72T

72T
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Paz Castaneda200
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 8.900 8.0008.400 34.200
38T 47T 82T 86 73T

73T

Cata leya  Lopez155
ASI - C ypress

8.500 8.300 8.4508.900 34.150
70T 74T 63T 74T 74 

74 

Gaby Colla316
PAW

9.300 8.400 8.3008.100 34.100
9T 71T 87 80T 75 

75 

V ictor ia  Roa227
ASI - Mesquite

8.600 8.300 8.6008.500 34.000
65T 75T 78T 65T 76 

76 

Kyr is tin Ca tes275
ASI - W oodlands

8.400 8.500 8.3008.700 33.900
75T 65T 72T 81T 77 

77 

Chloe  T hom pson230
ASI - Mesquite

8.900 8.200 8.1008.650 33.850
39T 79T 74T 84T 78 

78 

Yu Kam ibeppu306
PAE

8.000 8.500 8.5508.500 33.550
86T 66T 79T 68T 79 

79 

R iley Ke lsa ll287
ASI - W oodlands

8.400 8.800 8.3008.000 33.500
76T 51T 88 82T 80 

80 

Eve lyn O lson280
ASI - W oodlands

8.000 8.100 8.4508.750 33.300
87T 80 68 75T 81 

81 

Ana  He iras286
ASI - W oodlands

8.200 8.500 8.1008.450 33.250
84T 67T 81T 85T 82 

82 

Einya  Ahuja304
PAE

8.400 7.500 8.4508.600 32.950
77T 84T 75 76T 83 

83 

S ophia  Co lem an137
ASI - A rlington

8.700 8.500 6.1508.800 32.150
58T 68T 67T 89 84 

84 

Brooklyn Pendle ton308
PAE

8.500 6.700 8.3508.250 31.800
71T 86 85T 78 85 

85 

M icah M oss204
ASI - Lakewood

7.000 7.400 8.5008.400 31.300
88T 85 83T 72T 86 

86 

T a lia  Fe lo314
PAW

7.000 6.500 8.5009.250 31.250
89T 87 39T 73T 87 

87 

S tuti Dhandi305
PAE

8.300 6.000 7.0008.350 29.650
81T 89 84 87 88 

88 

Nitya  Pa te l307
PAE

8.100 6.200 6.6008.250 29.150
85 88 86T 88 89 

89 
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Ashley S antiago309
PAE

8.000 5.900 7.3507.600 28.850
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gracie  Ba ll317
PAW

8.300 5.800 6.7507.550 28.400
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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S ienna  S m ith310
PAE

7.800 6.700 5.0008.450 27.950
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Rhea  S anjay311
PAE

7.600 5.300 6.4008.300 27.600
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Bryn Re ich333
PAE

7.000 4.400 6.0006.800 24.200
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Pres ley Low e294
Burleson Stars

8.100 9.300 8.6509.650 35.700
8 1 1 5 1 

1 

Kor i Jam es293
Burleson Stars

8.600 9.200 8.5009.100 35.400
5T 2 2 8 2 

2 

Em ber lyn Ellio tt292
Burleson Stars

8.300 8.800 9.2009.000 35.300
7 3 3 1 3 

3 

Be thany S m ith296
Burleson Stars

8.900 8.650 8.7508.800 35.100
1T 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Be lla  S a linas295
Burleson Stars

8.900 8.500 8.8508.750 35.000
2T 5T 6 3 5 

5 

Kora  Burke tt290
Burleson Stars

8.700 8.000 9.0508.650 34.400
3T 8 7 2 6 

6 

Zoey Burke tt291
Burleson Stars

8.600 8.300 8.6008.800 34.300
6T 7 5T 6T 7 

7 

A lly S taggs297
Burleson Stars

8.700 8.500 8.6008.400 34.200
4T 6T 8 7T 8 

8 

M aegan Zander298
Burleson Stars

7.800 7.000 8.3008.200 31.300
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Breanna  S m ith319
PAW

8.800 9.100 8.6009.000 35.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ka tie  Jennings318
PAW

8.500 8.100 9.0008.600 34.200
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

S he lby Harkr ide r299
Burleson Stars

7.500 8.600 8.4008.100 32.600
3 2 3 3 3 

3 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : A S I  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 2 2  T G G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Tea m  Results
A pr  23-24, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 4 /2 0 2 2  1 1 :1 8 :1 9  A M

W ome n /  1 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  Ke lle r T 114.700 26.900 28.700 29.700 29.400

16 1 1

2 AS I -  C ypress T 113.400 28.200 28.250 28.350 28.600

41 2 2T

3 AS I -  Lakew ood T 112.750 27.650 28.200 28.350 28.550

53 3 3T

4 AS I -  P lano W est T 112.450 27.900 27.450 28.350 28.750

32 5 4T

5 AS I -  Rockw a ll T 110.300 27.000 26.450 28.050 28.800

25 9 6T

6 AS I -  A r lington T 109.900 26.600 27.700 28.050 27.550

87T 4 7T

7 AS I -  A llen T 109.500 26.600 27.400 27.450 28.050

68T 6 9

8 AS I -  F irew hee l T 109.400 27.100 27.350 27.850 27.100

94 7 8

9 AS I -  M esquite T 108.350 26.000 26.550 28.150 27.650

79 8 5

10 AS I -  W oodlands T 85.100 22.400 20.400 22.300 20.000

1010 10 10

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : A S I  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 2 2  T G G A  S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip s
Tea m  Results
A pr  23-24, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 4 /2 0 2 2  2 :1 4 :4 7  P M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  C ypress T 113.600 27.850 28.250 28.550 28.950

14 1 5

2 AS I -  Ke lle r T 112.750 27.200 28.150 28.700 28.700

27 2T 3T

3 AS I -  Lakew ood T 112.700 27.400 28.150 28.900 28.250

35 3T 1T

4 AS I -  W oodlands T 111.750 28.550 28.100 27.400 27.700

71 5 10

5 AS I -  M esquite T 111.700 27.250 28.150 28.350 27.950

46 4T 6

6 AS I -  F irew hee l T 111.200 28.000 27.100 28.900 27.200

93 8 2T

7 AS I -  P lano W est T 110.900 26.900 27.550 28.700 27.750

69 6 4T

8 AS I -  A llen T 109.300 27.000 27.150 28.300 26.850

108 7 7

9 AS I -  A r lington T 108.150 26.200 26.400 27.700 27.850

510 9 9

10 PAW T 107.950 28.150 24.500 28.000 27.300

82 10 8

11 PAE T 98.700 25.200 22.700 25.450 25.350

1111 11 11
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1 Bur leson S ta rs T 108.650 26.500 27.300 27.750 27.100

11 1 1
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1 Bur leson S ta rs T 32.600 7.500 8.600 8.100 8.400

11 1 1
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